UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2012 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 09/04/2012
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
662
1 130.85 673 +11 670 622 41 1 .32 .00
2 130.90 678 +5 640 596 40 1 .25 .00
3 130.83 670 -8 688 651 40 1 .30 .00
4 130.77 664 -6 669 631 40 1 .32 .00
5 130.83 670 +6 634 590 40 1 .21 .00
6 130.84 671 +1 608 566 40 1 31 .00
7 130.81 668 -3 597 559 39 1 .32 .00
8 130.52 635 -33 599 578 37 1 .38 .00
9 130.89 677 +42 612 553 37 1 .29 .00
10 130.81 668 -9 591 558 37 1 .30 .00
11 130.80 667 -1 601 564 37 1 .32 .00
12 130.86 674 +7 608 566 37 1 .28 .00
13 130.85 673 -1 596 559 37 1 .40 .00
14 130.85 673 +0 573 536 37 0 .03 .00
15 130.92 680 +7 575 533 37 1 .34 .00
16 130.78 665 -15 579 549 37 1 .38 .00
17 130.75 662 -3 648 612 37 1 .34 .00
18 130.79 666 +4 654 614 37 1 .35 .00
19 130.78 665 -1 635 597 37 2 44 .00
20 130.76 663 -2 609 572 37 1 .31 .00
21 130.66 651 -12 596 564 37 1 .39 .00
22 130.71 657 +6 584 543 37 1 .27 .00
23 130.56 640 -17 576 547 37 1 .27 .00
24 130.83 670 +30 591 538 37 1 .26 .00
25 130.88 676 +6 554 513 37 1 .29 .00
26 130.83 670 -6 513 478 37 1 .29 .00
27 130.78 665 -5 500 465 37 1 .28 .00
28 130.71 657 -8 516 482 37 1 .26 .00
29 130.74 660 +3 529 489 37 1 .29 .00
30 130.79 666 +6 509 468 37 1 .26 .00
31 130.83 670 +4 498 460 35 1 .30 .00
TOTALS +8 18,352 17,153 1,166 31 9.35 .00
ACRE-FEET +8 36,401 34,023 2,313 61
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 34,023 THIS MONTH = .00

PUTAH CREEK 2,313 JULY 1, 2012 TO DATE = .00



